

ADVANCE LIFESTYLES LIMITED

Regd. office-2nd Floor West Wing Electric Mansion, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Worli, Mumbai-400 025
CIN : L45309MH1988PLC268437, Website: www.advance.net.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER-2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	
		30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	30 September 2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	-	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (before Extraordinary items)	140436	(15,89,034)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	140436	(15,89,034)
4.	Equity Share Capital	3,11,28,750	3,11,28,750
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	27,77,45,046	26,65,86,362
6.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized)		
1) Basic:	0.05	(0.51)	
2) Diluted:	0.05	(0.51)	
7.	Earnings Per Share (After extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualized)		
1) Basic:	0.05	(0.51)	
2) Diluted:	0.05	(0.51)	

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14 November 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.advance.net.in
- The Board of Directors have decided to disassociate and disinvest from ADITREE APPARELS MANUFACTURING PVT LIMITED, which was formed on 29-06-2022 and in which the Company and its nominee had invested Rs.1.00 Lacs as Capital, during the Quarter. The said Company, is thus no longer a Subsidiary and hence only STANDALONE results are published.

For and on behalf of the Board,
Sd/-
(Sundeep Agarwal)
Managing Director

Place: AHMEDABAD
Date: 14.11.2022

RAPID INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN:L65990MH1978PLC020387
Regd. Office: 107, Turf Estate, Off. Dr. E. Moses Road, Shakti Mill Lane, Mahalaxmi-400011
Website: www.rapidinvestments.co.in; Email: rapidinvestor@gmail.com; Mob: 9322687149

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30-09-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	31.03.2022
1	Total income from operations (net)	8.22	11.41	14.51	48.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.25	0.06	(1.06)	0.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.25	0.06	(1.06)	0.64
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.20	0.05	(1.11)	0.02
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.20	0.05	(1.11)	0.02
6	Equity Share Capital	131	131	131	131
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year	81.43	82.56	81.43	82.53
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
(a) Basic:	0.02	0.00	(0.08)	0.00	
(b) Diluted:	0.02	0.00	(0.08)	0.00	

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and on the companies website: www.rapidinvestments.co.in

By order of the Board
For Rapid Investments Ltd.
Sd/-
Director

Place - Mumbai

SAGAR SOYA PRODUCTS LIMITED

CIN: L15141MH1982PLC267176
Address: 32, Vyapar Bhawan, 9, P.D.Mello Road, Mumbai

Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30.09.2022 ₹ in Lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year ended (30.09.2022)		
		Quarter ending 30.09.2022	Year to date Figures/Previous Year ending	Quarter ending 30.09.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.08	15.97	13.63
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.08	15.97	13.63
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.08	15.97	13.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9.08	15.97	13.63
6	Equity Share Capital	29.26	29.26	29.26
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	130.97	130.97	79.86
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
(a) Basic	3.11	5.46	4.66	
(b) Diluted	3.11	5.46	4.66	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com (s) and the Company's website.

By Order of the Board
For Sagar Soya Products Ltd
Name Arun Kumar Sharma
Director
DIN No: 00369461

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/11/2022

VELOX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

REGD. OFF: THE SUBMIT BUSINESS BAY, 102-103, LEVEL-1
SERVICE ROAD, WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY, VILLY PARLE (EAST), MUMBAI - 400052

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPT 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	
Total Net Sales / Operating Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and Tax Profit (+) / Loss (-) from before tax	(0.54)	(0.43)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(4.25)
Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period from continuing operations	(0.54)	(0.43)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(4.25)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(0.54)	(0.43)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(4.25)
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	(0.54)	(0.43)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(4.25)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per Share)	797.40	34.9	34.9	797.40	34.9
Reserve excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	-	(46.20)
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) Rs.	(0.01)	(0.12)	(0.15)	(0.01)	(1.07)
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) Rs.	(0.01)	(0.12)	(0.15)	(0.01)	(1.07)

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on 14.11.2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone un-audited financial results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.veloxindustriesltd.in.

For VELOX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Sanjiv Jain
Chairman

MUMBAI
NOVEMBER 14, 2022

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Off : 241, Village Bebedohal, Tal. Maval, Pune-410506
Email:- compliance.gpi@gmail.com; Website:- www.gangapapers.in CIN:- L21012MH1985PTC035575

Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 Rs. in Lacs

Particulars	Quarter ending		Six Month ending		Year ending
	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Audited	
Total income from operations (net)	7,114.75	15,743.83	4,898.67	28,225.08	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	127.11	258.63	67.02	535.52	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	127.11	258.63	67.02	535.52	
Equity Share Capital	1,078.89	1,078.89	1,078.89	1,078.89	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	1,358.76	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic and Diluted	1.18	2.40	0.62	4.96	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic and Diluted	1.18	2.40	0.62	4.96	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.

By Order of the Board
For Ganga Papers India Limited
Sd/-
Ramesh Kumar Chaudhary
(Chairman & Director)
DIN: 00080136

Date: 14.11.2022
Place : Pune

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that certificate for 500 shares of Safari Industries (India) Ltd in the name of Manglik Pukharaj Satav under Folio No. M04893 bearing Cert. Nos. 448 and Dist. Nos. 252006-252505 have been lost or mislaid and application has been made to the Company to issue duplicate in lieu thereof. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said shares should lodge such claim with the Company's Registrars & Transfer Agents at "Adroit Corporate Services Pvt Ltd" 18/20, Jaferbhoy Industrial Estate, 1st Floor, Makwana Road, Marol Naka, Mumbai-400059 within 15 days from the date of publication of this Notice, else the Company will proceed to issue Duplicate Certificates.

Name of the Shareholder:
Manglik Pukharaj Satav
Date: 15-11-2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that, MOHAMMED JAFFAR FAKRUDDIN MULLA, a member of Jay Gokuldham Co-op. Hsg. Society Ltd, having address at Pooja Nagar Road, Naya Nagar, Mira Road (East), Thane-401107 and holding Flat No. B/001, died on 20/04/2021 and his wife MRS SAFURABI MOHAMMAD JAFFAR MULLA has applied for 100% membership of the society against the said flat who is already a joint owner of the said flat. That as per Bye Laws of the society hereby invites claims or objections from the heir or heirs or other claimant or claimants/ objectors to the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society within a period of 15 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/their claims/objections for transfer of share and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society. If no claims/objections are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society in such manner as is provided under the bye-laws of the society. Objectors shall give their written objection and contact Secretary/Chairman of the society or the undersigned from the date of publication of the notice till the date of expiry of its period.

SBS LEGAL
Saroj B Sharma (Advocate High Court)
B/07, Jai Poonam Nagar CHS Ltd,
Near Deepak Hospital, Bhayander (East)
Thane 401105
Date: 15/11/2022

EURO MULTIVISION LIMITED

CIN: L32300MH2004PLC145995
Regd Office: F 12, Ground Floor, Sangam Arcade, Vallabhbai Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai-400056.
India - Tel.: 022-40364036 Fax : 022-40364037 Email : info@euromultivision.com, Website : www.euromultivision.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		
	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Jun-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	-	0.10	15.71	0.10	15.81	0.10
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(298.52)	(301.67)	(300.67)	(917.91)	(622.94)	(1238.86)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, (after) exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(298.52)	(619.39)	(300.67)	(917.91)	(622.94)	(1238.86)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(298.52)	(619.39)	(300.67)	(917.91)	(622.94)	(1238.86)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(298.52)	(619.39)	(300.67)	(917.91)	(610.26)	(1226.12)
Equity Share Capital	2380.00	2380.00	2380.00	2380.00	2380.00	2380.00
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(38028.79)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations) (In Rs.)						
(a) Basic	(1.25)	(2.60)	(1.26)	(3.86)	(2.56)	(5.15)
(b) Diluted	(1.25)	(2.60)	(1.26)	(3.86)	(2.56)	(5.15)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and its extracts is available on website of the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com), and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company i.e. www.euromultivision.com.
- The detailed Financial Results and this Extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Saturday, November 14, 2022.
- Application has been filed against the Company by one of the secured financial lender with The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Mumbai Bench on June 18, 2020, to initiate Corporate Insolvency and Resolution Process (CIRP). The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Mumbai Bench, by an order dated November 10, 2022, admitted the Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) application filed against the Company and appointed Mr. Naren Sheth as Interim Resolution Professional in terms of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 to manage the affairs of the Company as per the provisions of the Code.

For Euro Multivision Limited
Hitesh Shah
Chairman and Whole Time Director
DIN: 00043059

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 14, 2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

This Notice is hereby Given To All Public That my Clients Mrs. Anshu Rajan Kumar And Mr. Rajan Kumar are intend to purchase the Property Schedule As Flat No.204, on the 2nd Floor, Block No-M-12 in the Building known as Shubh Griha Cluster-3 Chs Lid situated at Tata Housing, Beteagan, Chillar Road, Boisar (E), Tal- Dist: Palghar, 401501. Addressing area about i.e. 465 Sq.Ft. Built-Up area, And 34.65 Sq. Mtrs. (Built-Up) in Shubh Griha Cluster-3 Co-operative Housing Society Limited, a registered society and bearing Registration No. TNA/(PLR)/HSG/(TC)/26349/2014-15, constructed on Plot of land bearing GAT No.156,158/1/2,159,192 & 193, situated at Ostwal Wastler City, Beteagan, Chillar Road, Boisar (East) Village Beteagan, Taluka: Palghar Dist: Palghar, Which Belongs To 1/mr. Sheshnath Sinath Gaddi & 2/Mr. G. K. Sinath Gaddi As per record but Mr. G. K. Sinath Gaddi expired on 16/01/2022 vide Death Certificate Registration No. D-2022-27-27099-000004 dated 04/02/2022 issued by Government Of Maharashtra Department Of Health (Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai H West Ward), and Wife Mrs. Santhi Sinath Gaddi expired on 27/04/2014 vide Death Certificate Registration No.755915591 dated 19/05/2014 issued by Government Of Maharashtra Department Of Health (Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai) is Also Died, And therefore due to no legal heir and no objection from any Person & society till date All Further Transaction Will Be Done By As Mr. Sheshnath Sinath Gaddi.

All Persons having any claim in respect thereof by way of sale, exchange, gift, mortgage, charge, trust, will, inheritance, possession, lease, lien or otherwise howsoever are requested to inform the same in writing to undersigned having their office at Shop no-9 Asmita Orient, Near Asmita Club, Station Road, Mira Road (East) Thane-401107. Within 7 days from the date hereof failing which the claims or claims if any, of such person or persons will be considered to have been waived and/or abandoned and the Transfer of above said property shall be Completed.

Date: 07/11/2022
Place: Palghar

चाहरी सूचना

येचे सामान्य जननेस सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, फ्लॅट क्र. १११२, इमारत क्र. ११२, श्री ज्ञानदीप को-ऑपरेटिव्ह होसिंग सोसायटी लि., बुना पारखवी कॉलनी, गोरदे, बोरिवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०००२२ संस्थान श्री. अमोल प्रभू यांचे खालील कागदपत्रे, हरवले/ गहाळ झाले आहे आणि शोधण्यायोग्य नाही. त्याकरिता फ्लॅटचा स्वतःच्या कागदपत्राबाबत माहिती पोलीस ठाण्यात दिनांक ०२.११.२०२२ रोजी पोलीस ठाकुर दाखल करण्यात आली आहे. हरवलेले/गहाळ झालेल्या मूळ विक्री कराराची याची खालीलप्रमाणे:

- विक्रीचा मूळ करार दिनांक ०१.०४.१९८२ रोजीचा श्रीमती सुलोचना स्वर्नाश्रय परब आणि श्रीमती कल्पना अनिलकुमार दास यांच्यात अमलात आला.
- विक्रीचा मूळ करार दिनांक १६/०२/१९८८ श्रीमती कल्पना अनिलकुमार दास आणि श्री. अशोककुमार अहवाल

सही / -
अॅड. मंजुळा बिस्वास
(बी.बी.एम., एलएल.बी., एलएल.एम., पीएचडी)
कार्यालय: गाला क्र. ८, तळमजला, व्ही स्टार न्यासा मॉल, चंद्रशेखर रोड, हॉटेल राममल समोर, बोरिवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०००२२.
मो.: ८९६८८८२२६ / ९९९९७०२२५९
ईमेल: manjulabiswas.mb@gmail.com
ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: १५.११.२०२२

MILLENNIUM ONLINE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L99999MH1980PLC062779
Regd Off: Flat No.53, 5th Floor, Wing No.11, Vijay Vilash Tores Building, Ghodunder Road, Thane 400615.

Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Quarter ended 30.09.2021
		30.09.2022	30.09.2022 (Year to date Figures)	
1	Total Income from Operations	66.28	119.88	218.68
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.47	-4.24	-13.58
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.47	-4.24	-13.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.47	-4.24	-13.58
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-0.47	-4.24	-13.58
6	Equity Share Capital	500.19	500.19	500.19
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-2.07	-2.07	-8.6
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
(a) Basic	0.00	-0.01	0.00	
(b) Diluted	0.00	-0.01	0.00	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com (s) and the Company's website.

For Millennium Online Solutions (India) Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Harilal Singh
Director
DIN : 05124923

Date: November 14, 2022
Place: Thane

DHANLAXMI COTEX LIMITED

CIN: L51100MH1987PLC042280
Regd. Off: 285, 2nd Floor, Jhavar House, Princess Street, Mumbai - 400002
PHONE : 022-4976 4268 | Website : www.dcl.net.in
E-mail : dcotex1987@gmail.com / accounts@dcl.net.in

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended BSE Code: 512485 September 30, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Corresponding	
	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations & other revenue	1110.47	478.47	739.51	2,224.06
Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and/or extraordinary items)	48.92	38.76	167.52	386.50
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	48.92	38.76	167.52	386.50
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after extraordinary items)	38.82	30.48	153.90	331.46
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	434.26	-7.26	200.23	737.32
Equity Share Capital	487.14	487.14	487.14	487.14
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0	0	0	4138.37
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic :	0.80	0.63	3.16	6.80
Diluted:	0.80	0.63	3.16	6.80

Notes:

- The Unaudited Results for the quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2022.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable beginning from April, 2017.
- The Limited Review of the above result for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2022 has been carried out by the Auditor in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI'S (LODR), Regulation, 2015.
- The prior periods' figures have been regrouped or reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current periods' classification.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dcl.net.in).

For Dhanlaxmi Cotex Limited
Sd/-
Mahesh S. Jawhar
(Whole Time Director)
DIN: 00002908

Place : Mumbai.
Date: 15.11.2022

GSB FINANCE LTD.

CIN:L99999MH2001PLC134193
REGD.OFFICE 815 STOCK EXCHANGE TOWER DALAL STREET MUMBAI -400 001
TEL:NO.2265 7084 / 7185 FAX NO.22655184

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/SIX MONTH ENDED 30th September, 2022 (As per schedule III notified by the Ministry of corporate Affairs on October 11,